Hansen ergonomic contoured pract it ioner seats
vinyl colour
selection:
Special Feature:
Foot Rest Ring - provides a foot rest support for added
comfort and if working at a higher height (9610).
Specification & Technical Information
 Made in UK. CE marked

● Soft, braking or static wheel
variants
Pricing & Ordering Information
HAN9600 Practitioner Contour Stool £225
HAN9610 Practitioner Contour Stool with Foot
Rest
£245
Options
HAN9011 Alternative Low Lift £20
HAN9012 Alternative High Lift £20
HAN9013 Alternative Wheels - state choice £22
HAN9014 Anatomic Memory Foam Layer £30
V30 Choice of Plain Upholstery Colours FOC
V32 Upholstery Upgrade £15
Prices are VAT exclusive
Advice / Ordering call 0121 332 1850 or email